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M John Phillips

s [

+86.21.2201.8006 +44.20.7039.5215
phu@jonesday.com irphillips@jonesday.com
David Roberts John Ahern

(E (GE

+44.20.7039.5286 +44.20.7039.5176
daroberts@jonesday.com jahern@jonesday.com
Neil Ferguson Giles Elliott

s (GESS

+44.20.7039.5255 +44.20.7039.5229
nferguson@jonesday.com gpelliott@jonesday.com

Anna Cartwright

(e

+44.20.7039.5290
acartwright@jonesday.com

DL b= B EIEAR - B 38 05 SO JF Al 55 B % ¢ http://www.jonesday.com/y2k-or-
reverse-big-bang-08-01-2016/
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